
2016 SPARTAN INVITATICmAL CROSS COUNTRY

FRIDAY, SEPTEKBER 16, 2016

BOY’S TEAM RESULTS - ELITE

(  16:21 1:21:43 1:17)1. ISO Louisville

6  2951 Noah Chaplik

13 2950 Nick ChapUk
17 2954 Zach Fresenko

23 2964 Noah Murray

99 2960 Logon Ison

(138) 2958 Hiclos Hendricks

(194) 2956 Seth Cronow

121 1S:S6

16:072 12

12 16:093
4 12 16:18

17:13

17:42

18:30

95

6 9

7 11

2. 195 saline (  16:33 1:22:44 0:44)

15 3303 Anthony Dekraker
28 3298 Aidan Carichner

42 332S levin Hishioka

49 3315 Evan Koerschner

61 3321 Connor Meehan

( 66) 3301 Joshua Cook

(126) 3304 Aidan Oelfuoco

1 11 16:08

122 16:23

16:39

16:42

16:52

16:56

17:31

3 10

124

S 12

6 11

7 11

3. 229 Grand Rapids Christian (  16:37 1:23:05 1:10)
St»i

2899 Justin Varineau

2870 Aaron Brink

2875 Victor Jura

2894 Ryan Van Ora»n
2868 Matthew Blanker

(107) 2889 Tyler Poel

(141) 2878 Charlie Komoelje

4

39

47

59

1 12 1S:54

16:35

16:40

16:52

17:04

17:18

17:44

2 12

3 10

124

5 12

126

7 12

4. 244 Novi (  16:42 1:23:29 0:4i)
ISSaBSSBSOBSBSaSSSSS

24 3047 Gabriel Mudel

38 3038 Aric Landy

40 3039 John Landy

70 3048 Trey Mullins
72 3058 Chris Silva

(139) 3065 Nathaniel Mood

(165) 3034 Nathan Jases

11 16:19

16:34

16:38

16:58

1

2 12

3 12

104

5 12 17:08

6 11 17:43

18:017 10

(  16:45 1:23:44 0:36)5. 265 Centerville
tnBBSBBSsaSBBBBOOBBBBBBBBSBS&SOa

2634 Jack Welsh

2626 Andrew Craig

2633 Matt Nerlinger
2624 Ben Burkett

2622 Adrian Bostwlck

(148) 2627 Jeresy Davidson

(154) 2625 Jack Ciesla

31

43

57

63

71

11 16:23

16:39

16:50

16:53

16:59

17:52

17:54

1

2 11

3 11

4 10

5 10

6 9

127

(  16:46 1:23:46 1:00)6. 295 Caledonia

2592 Micah Meindertsoa

2574 Jordan Bennett

2618 Owen MPltjer
2586 Evan Johnson

2600 Jordan Pattison

(147) 2617 Elijah Winger

19

32

48

96

100

(197) 2596 5aa Horse

1 12 16:14

16:25

16:41

17:12

17:14

17:50

18:31

2 12

123

94

125

126

7 10

(  16:49 1:24:02 l:15)7. 306 Northville

26 3004 Ben Cracraft

37 3083 Nicholas Couyouajian 10

12

41 3000 Peter Bejin
84 3081 Jacob Blackaore

124 3007 Evan Ferrante

(169) 3016 Brandon Liu

(183) 3012 Alex Jund

1 16:15

16:33

16:38

17:06

17:30

18:03

ia:i8

2

3 12

124

125

6 9

7 11

2:11)8. 328 Corunna (  16:42 1:23:29
aassaaaBaaaaaaBaBaBsaBSBaaBasBssBssaaassBBBi

1  2652 Noah Jacobs

56 2650 Dakota Hundley

12 15:13

11 16:49

1

2
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6  (271) 3272 Andrew dim

7  (227) 3288 Nicolas Trevino

11 18;d6

11 18:S8

(  I7:es 1:25:23 l:31>17. 445 Grand Haven

8  282$ Jack Nicholson

2  93 2814 Quentin Couvelaire

3  98 2828 Ooainic Hcnte»ann

4  121 2828 AlOan Hartln

5  125 2625 Eric Johnson

6  (149) 2B3S Doalnlc Weatherwax

7  (150) 2834 Ton Stock

I 11 16;ee

12 I7:ll

12 17:13

10 17:28

12 17:31

10 17:52

12 17:52

448 Ann Arbor Skyline (  17:08 1:25:36 1:08)18.

1  33 2466 Tristan MzlliaaS

2  54 2451 Justin Michele

3  104 2447 Sd« DyaMOOk

4  127 2440 Jesse Edelstein

5  130 2469 Thoaas Youn|

6  (144) 2442 David Evans

10 16:27

11 16:46

11 17:17

10 17:33

9  17:35

9  17:46

(  17:12 1:26:00 1:22)19. 461 Portaje Northern

1  51 3224 Logan HcDonald

2  64 3206 Luke Daniel

3  69 3230 Hax Aathburn

4  122 3210 Will Kellas

5  15S 3222 QMen Langejans

6  (188) 3226 Dylan HiUer

7  (238) 3211 Nick Gerhard

12 16:43

16:55

16:58

17:29

17:55

18:21

19:06

10

10

12

11

12

10

(  17:12 1:25:57 2:32)20. 475 Grand Ledge

1  16 2844 Christian Hubaker

2  18 2854 Tyler McCartney

3  73 2858 Alex Ponaville

4  163 2860 Austin Savage

5  205 2049 logan Kroczaleski

6  (242) 2847 Brad King

7  (248) 2838 Nathan Buchweitz

12 16:08

16:09

17:01

17:59

18:40

19:20

19:50

12

12

10

12

10

12

(  17:23 1:26:51 3:38)S06 Pontiac Notre Dane Prep21.

9  3124 Brendan Fraser

2  50 3125 Nicholas Praser

1

3  81 3142 Janers Ohlsson

4  114 3143 John pieper

S  246 3146 MattheM Wood

12 16:01

16:43

17:05

17:23

19:39

11

9

11

10

3:24)22. 505 Alpena (  17:15 1:26:12

2  2413 Mitchell Day

2  44 2424 Aden Snith

3  45 2425 JOSh Snith

4  199 2412 Isaac Cross

s  215 2428 Dalian Toth

6  (234) 2415 Clay Donajkowski

7  <247) 2423 Garrett McHarg

1 12 15:28

16:39

16:39

18:34

18:52

19:04

19:49

10

10

12

12

ZO

12

2:50)23. S2S Sirninghaa Seaholn (  17:21 1:26:41

1  10 2533 Luke Wallace

2  30 2535 Ben Willians

3  91 2528 Jakob Sayers

4  181 2530 David Seago

5  213 2536 Oyron Work

6  (216) 2513 Robert Glelch

7  (240) 2514 Dane Hanilton

12 16:01

16:23

17:10

18:26

18:51

18:53

19:17

12

10

12

12

10

n

l:49)(  17:23 1:26:5424. 549 East Grand Rapids

1  27 2718 Evan Bishop

2  7S 2744 cade Vrugglnk

3  129 2738 Andrew Periard

4  143 2722 Sean Coney

5  175 2720 srendon Carlson

6  (185) 2736 Joe Meston

7  (192) 2745 Jonathan vepez

9 16:21

17:02

17:35

17:46

18:10

18:19

18:20

12

10

9

9

11

11

0:36)25. 556 Traverse City Central (  17:23 1:26:52
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3  21S 343B Rocco Delsoxeno

i  22^ 343d Luke Arreola

5  232 3432 DareO Blum

11 18:54

18:57

19:63

22

16

34. 933 Sterliof Heights {  18:42 1:33:36 3:37)

1  96 33Se 0A8r utfdln

2  184 3345 3ared Folded

3  189 3346 Chris Lebelt

4  214 3349 Robert Pedder

5  256 3348 Banrion O'Brien

6  (259) 3344 Trenton Pagan

12 17:16

1B:18

IB; 23

18:52

20:47

21:43

11

12

12

9

9

35. 936 Lincoln Park (  18:25 1:32:61 6:59)

1  156 2943 Scott Pierce

2  161 2947 He Vega

3  193 2940 Eliseo Hontoya

4  207 2942 3uan paOLO'Goeet

5  219 2932 loseph Baez

6  (258) 2934 Serg Briones

11 17:56

17:58

18:30

13:42

18:55

21:63

16

11

12

11

16

36. 947 Waterford Hott (  18:29 1:32:21 1:39)

1  162 3395 Noah Fuerst

2  179 3400 Brandon Tower

3  1B6 3397 Hdtt Kallabdt

4  182 3394 Hunter FOugner

5  244 3391 Blaine Bradley

16 17:58

16 18:14

11 18:15

9  18:17

12 19:37

37. 1020 Chagrin Palls (  18:46 1:33:20 1:03}

1  164 2642 lustln Rayner

2  201 2643 Duncan Taber

3  216 2641 sai lansen

4  212 2637 Paul Cantlay

5  233 2633 Dackson Crandall

6  (243) 2639 PCyle FOley

7  (253) 2640 Michael Grady

11 18:66

18:37

13:49

18:51

19:63

19:35

19:58

10

12

11

12

12

9

38. 1078 Dearborn Heights Crestwood (  18:48 1:34:06 l:04)

1 2672 Abe Berry

2690 LMor Sasad

2671 Rafik Batsnounz

2691 Matteo Toaassl

2676 Adda Clayan

(257) 2684 Kristian HanivilopSki 11

10

202

229

236

239

(260) 2689 Tyler Robinson

172 18:07

10 18:37

11 19:60

11 19:05

11 19:11

20:48

12 22:21

2

3

4

5

6

7

(  18:55 1:34:35 1:43)39. 1079 Midland Dow

2969 Milliae Ada«s

298$ Peter Kczerski

2983 Chris Kerber

2973 Nicholas 8100B

2985 Andrew Kozerski

2998 Aaron Weldy

297$ Collin Che

18:13

16:25

19:00

19:61

19:56

19:57

20:11

1 178 11

2 190 9

163 230

4 231 16

5 250 11

(252)

(255)

$ 11

97

Page 1

2016 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

FRIDAY, 5EPTEN6ER 16, 2016

BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS > ELITE

School TlM Ti«e Tine PacePlace TflPl NO. Naae

16:61 is:i3 4:54

16:02 15:28 4:59

10:02 15:33 5:01

16:02 15:43 5:04

16:15 15:54 5:67

10:21 15:56 5:08

10:20 15:56 5:08

15:5$ 5:68

16:21 15:58 5:69

16:20 16:66 5:69

I 1 2$52 Noah lacobs

2 2413 Hitcheli Day

3  3256 Cole lohnson

2670 Riad Rababeh

4 2899 lustln Varineau

5 3162 Saano Hureobya

6 2951 Noah Chaplik

2620 Carlee Sti^fel

7 3094 Paul McKinley

8 2829 3ack Nicholson

Corunna

Alpena

Rockford

Dearborn

Grand Rapids Christian

Okeoos

Louisville

Cass City

Okeaos

Grand Haven

4:58

4;5B

4:68

4:59

5:61

5:05

5:06

5:60

5:64

5:62

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

16



5 4 2999 Austin v»rln«»u

3102 Saano Hur«««ya

29S1 Noah Chaplik
2626 carlea

3694 Paul NcKioUy
2829 3ack Nicholson

3124 erndan Fraser

2S39 Luke Wallace

3267 Jordan Ci$er>|ruber
3246 Aaron Soonstra

29S6 Nick ChaplU

3162 Gamon Foley

3363 Anthony Oekraker
2844 Christian Hubaker

29S4 2ach Fresenko

28S4 Tyler McCartney
2692 Hlcah Melndertsaa

3664 Ben Cracraft

2491 een Fvert

2926 Ethan Markey

2964 Noah Murray
3647 Gabriel Mudel

3177 Nathan Hack

2794 Evdh Meyer

2716 Evan Bishop

8245 Caaeron Cooper
3296 Aldan Cirlchner

32S1 Dayton Brown
2635 Ben WUUa«S

2634 lack welsh

2674 Iordan Dennett

2466 Tristan Wlllians

8266 Owen Krewson

3269 Michael Flore

2473 Matthew Dlllette

3603 Nicholas COuyOuMjlan

3836 Arlc Landy
2876 Aaron Drink

3639 30hn Undy

3666 Peter Bejin
332S levin Nlshloka

2626 Andrew Craig
2424 Aden Sfllth

2425 lOSh Sfllth

2492 Matt Gregson
2875 Victor 3ura

2618 Owen woltjer
3315 Evan Koerschner

3125 Nicholas Fraser

3224 Logan Mcoonaio
269S Zach LockMlller

2925 Will Peters

2461 lustln Michele

2495 Luke Klelnfelder

2656 Dakota Hundley

2633 Matt Nerllnger
2645 Charlie Druckaan

2894 ffyan Van Or«an
2766 3esse Schlatter

3321 Connor Meehen

2816 Ben Schflidt

2487 Evan vorwerck

2624 Ben Burkett

3266 Luke Daniel

3242 Evan Hodson

3381 30Shua cook

3281 3acob McDowell

2693 Hayden Howerton
3236 Mai Bathbum

3648 Trey Mullins
2622 Adrian Bostwlck

3658 Chris Silva

2858 Alei Pomavllle

2472 Elijah Beson

2744 cade vruggink
3439 Demetrius Johnson

2781 Nathan Schlatter

2481 Drendan Nesbitt

3695 Evan HCNall

2D68 Matthew Blanker

Grand Rapids Christian
Okeoos

Louisville

Cass City
Okems

Grand Haven

Pontiac Notre Oane Prep

Biretlnghaa Seaholfl

Saginaw Heritage
Reeths-Puffer

Louisville

Portage Central
Saline

Grand ledge
Louisville

Grand Ledge
Caledonia

Northville

Beavercreek

Lansing Catholic
Louisville

Novi

Portage Central

East Lansing

East Grand Rapids
Oak Park

Saline

Rockford

BirMlnghaia Seaholtii
Centerville

Caledonia

Ann Arbor Skyline
Perkins

Saginaw Heritage

Bay City western
Northville

Novi

Grand Rapids Christian
Novl

Northville

Saline

Centerville

Alpena

Alpena
Beavercreek

Grand Rapids Christian
Caledonia

Saline

Pontiac Notre Dame Prep

Portage Northern
Defiance

Lansing catholic

Ann Arbor Skyline
Beavercreek

Corunna

Ceneervllle

Corunna

Grand Rapids Christian
Defiance

Saline

Fremont

Bay City western
Centerville

Portage Northern
Reeths-Pu Her

Saline

Saglnew Heritage
Defiance

Portage Northern
Novi

Centerville

Novi

Grand Ledge

Bay City western
East Grand Rapids

Wyandotte Roosevelt
Defiance

Bay City Western
Okemos

Grand Rapids Christian

5:61

5:65

5:66

16:15

16:21

16:28

15:54

15:56

15:56

15:56

15:58

16:66

16:61

16:61

16:63

16:64

16:67

16:67

16:68

16:68

16:89

16:69

16:14

26:25

16:16

16:18

16:18

16:19

16:19

16:26

16:21

16:21

16:23

16:23

16:23

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:26

16:29

16:36

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:38

16:39

16:39

16:39

16:39

16:39

16:46

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:43

16:45

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:49

26:56

16:51

16:52

16:52

16:52

16:52

16:52

16:53

16:55

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:58

16:58

16:59

17:66

17:61

17:61

17:62

17:63

17:63

17:63

17:64

17:04

5:87

5:68

5:68

6 5

7 6

5:66 5:68

9 7 5:64 26:21

16:26

16:87

16:19

18:19

5:69

16 8 5:62 5:09

n 9 4:59 5:16

U  16 5:63 5:16

13 11 5:62 5:18

5:1114 12

15 13 5:65 16:19

18:25

18:22

10:21

18:16

16:23

18:24

28:26

18:26

10:27

28:24

18:32

18:29

10:26

16:36

16:36

16:26

16:43

18:34

16:34

5:12

16 14 5:66 5:12

17 IS 5:68 5:12

18 16 5:62 5:12

5:1219 17 5:63

26 18 5:66 5:12

5:14

5:14

5:14

21 19 5:62

22 26 5:66

23 21 4:59

S:64 5:l524 22

25 23 5:65 5:l5

26 24 5:62 5:16

27 25 5:66 5:16

28 5:81 S:l628

29 27 5:65 5:16

36 5:65 5:16

5:65 5:1731 28

32 29 5:12 5:17

S:68 5:1733 36

34 31 5:66 5:17

35 32 5:61 5:17

5:185:63 16:36

16:27

16:42

10:31

16:27

16:36

10:37

16:42

16:34

16:38

16:44

16:36

36 33

5:64 5:18

S:19

5:19
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